Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule
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Code
CEC

CEC
ATF2
ATF2

FES

BLIP

CEC
RHIC
RHIC
NSLS
RHIC

FES

CAD

AGS

CEC

CEC

AGS

ECX

AGS
RHIC
RHIC

AGS

CEC
STAR
STAR

AGS
RHIC
ATF2

AGS
ATF2
ELEN

FES

AGS

FES

FES

FES

FES
STAR
STAR

Phase

Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp. Constrct
Dismantle

Construction
Dismantle

Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct

Exp. Constrct

Open Jobs

Serial
Number
650

649
293
658
744
1378
1724
8053
1750
1
1761
4942
3434
302
216
1017
1541
749
617
406
1752
621
214
1608
309
1748
654
653
569
644
746
1623
8919
1622
751
8152014
334
1624
655

Group

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging

Rigging

Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech

Mechanical Tech

Description

1002E skirt

Unistrut for racks 1002B
Widen fence storage gate
Anchor Unistrut for racks
Patch hole

Cut Al plate

Layout beamline

Survey elevations 1010 & 1012
12 & 4 O' clock DX to DX
NSLS-II Survey

DX moves

PMs Gen's 1006 & 1008

Misc. AGS/RHIC tier 7

922 - tech lighting

1002-E tray / 120 and 208 volt power
1002 Security conduit

922 Crane

ERL-IR Move&Cool

820 Maint. In machine shop
Power for blower/chiller

Disc. / hook up 1004 RFPA motor / VFD
922 replace MDS-1, MDS-2
1002-IR extend tray

Provide AC power

Power for machine area

Fuse inventory 930 / 957

1004 Shielding R&R & transport
Clear floor for racks

Clean up water group motors
pick up from 729

Move kicker skid to 1010
Remove ump skid, etc.

Assist AGS

Clear 924 yard

Clean up EEA

PM's cranes and generators
912 floor measurments
Calibrate gas detectors

Assist with STAR V-taps

Week of:

Monday, April 27, 2015

Issue Date

4/17/2015
4/17/2015

1/9/2015
4/24/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
2/27/2015
5/30/2014
3/27/2015

2/6/2009
4/24/2015
5/28/2004

8/1/2003
4/17/2015
3/27/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
2/13/2015
4/10/2015

4/3/2015

1/9/2015
3/13/2015
3/27/2015
4/10/2015
3/27/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
3/20/2015
4/10/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
12/6/2013
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
8/15/2014
2/20/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015

Originator

Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Folz
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick

Folz

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Pendzick
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Line Days Job
Code
88 I FES
g9 T TFI | NSRL
90 T TFI | ATF
91 M I ATR
92 WT | | | BuP
93 | | | BUP
94 [ eRHIC
95 M I RHIC
96 | T TFI | FES
97 TW Fl | AGS
98 M I PHNX
99 I G-2
100 Fl | OPIS
101 T I JET
102 [ ATR
103 M . STAR
104 . RHIC
105 I 10T  AGS
106 M I FES
107 | TWTE| | BLIP
108 T | 10T  AGS
109 . ECX
110 I ELEN
111 [ ECX
112 | 10T STAR
113 [ ECX
114 M \ \ PHNX
115 . ELNS
116 [ FES
126 MIWTE| | FES
133 WIF| | ATF
134 | 1
135 M . RHIC
136 T | | | AGS
138 TW F| | RHIC
140 MTWTF| | | RHIC
141 \ \ EBIS
142 . ERL
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Phase

Dismantle

Construction

Dismantle

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Construction

Construction

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.

Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Construction

Maintenance

Exp.

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Exp.

Constrct

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial
Number
150327

7347
742
747

1380

1737
326
651

1600

1756
957

1619
750
748
735

655

573

624
752

1755

4617
1759
1757
731
1553
1760
656
1590
627
523
150408

150407
150409
150307
150403
150201
150410

Group

Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic
Services

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Remove cables and gas lines
Septum Mods

Disassemble SDL

Flush Y-arc bus (PS section)
Fabricate hot cell parts

Assemble magnets

Assemble test magnet

ZDC/DX moves

NSLS disassembly

S-50 PS

V-tap rapair

Clean target pump room
Implement controls for new turbo
Assist Anatoli with new computer

Test regulator boards - arc power
supplies (shift)

STAR ISO board replacement and bus v-

tap inspection

HJET PLC and Controls interfacing
(Maint. day)

FPGA S-50 controller (shift work)
Maintenance day support

Set up hardware and software for TPL
automation

Assist RF (Rich shift work & OT)

ERL ring magnet connection

Warm solenoid ripple diagnoses

Heat run

STAR graphics Win CC (shift work Tim)
ERL interlock connections

V-taps repair

E-lens documentation

Strip A2 PLC

WATCH

902 Annex clean room

Shut down
Westinghouse test dock
Kicker PLC

RF 9MHz cavity

EBIS emergency water

Tower 3 heater repair

Issue Date

3/27/2015
10/17/2014
4/10/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
3/13/2015
2/13/2015
4/24/2015
2/27/2015
4/10/2015
4/24/2015
4/17/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
3/27/2015

4/24/2015

4/10/2015

2/27/2015
4/24/2015
4/10/2015

3/21/2008
4/17/2015
4/10/2015
3/13/2015
11/21/2014
4/17/2015
4/24/2015
1/23/2015
2/27/2015
5/18/2007
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
3/20/2015
4/3/2015
2/6/2015
4/24/2015

Originator

Pendzick
Pearson
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pontieri
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Phillips

Rosas
Rosas

Phillips

Phillips

Rosas

Pendzick
Pendzick

Rosas

Zaltsman
Phillips
Rosas
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Rosas
Pendzick
Scaduto

Scaduto

Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto

Scaduto
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Line Days Job

Code
143 T | AGS
144 WTE| | AGS
145 | T I AGS

146 T™W | |
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Phase

Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial Group
Number
150311 Water Systems

150404 Water Systems
150411 Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Fuse inventory
RF System Manifolds 925
Ozone OPM

Motor Inventory

Issue Date Originator

3/27/2015 Scaduto
4/17/2015 Scaduto
4/24/2015 Scaduto
4/24/2015 Scaduto
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